Contract Name:

Brittingham Dog Park Improvements

Change Order Description:

Completion Date Extension

Date

Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.

Change Order Project No.

Ald District

7/1/2019

CO4

8267

4

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
17384-51-130:54250 (98863)

Contractor:
RAYMOND P CATTELL INC

2401 VONDRON RD

MADISON WI 53718

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

*Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
Time ¥xtenswa only 0.00
' 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00:
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 0.00% 0.00
The Original Contract Total 471,263.65
Sum of previous Change Orders 5.34% 25,148.20
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 105.34% 496,411.85
This Contract is a: Calendar Days
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 7/15/19
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 13.00
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 8/1/2019
Contractor s Jy 2nW
. Tlt[e ﬂ?)o {,<_,—+' W
Date A e
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector ﬁ/ M 0 A(/Z/VV 7 / 3 //5;

Construction Supervisor

’7/1/41

Engineer

Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date| 26592610 |

ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Greg Fries
Chase O'Brien

Rt 73/
AV 2/8//7
cO0 7-4-19

17384-51-130:54250 (98863)



